
   

 NPC Miles Productions  

 

Proudly Announce the 2020 Outlaw 
Results  

 Saturday October 31, 2020  
 Scottsdale, AZ  
   

Overall Winner 

CONTESTANT 

Event 

 
 

No. Name  

25 Adrian Lujan Men's Bodybuilding   

76 Nick Dudzinski 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

 

120 Oscar Ramirez Men's Physique  

35 Maribel Roman Women's Bikini  

83 Valerie Saford Women's Figure  

10 Delaney Wood Women's Wellness  

     

   
 

Women's Wellness  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

1 Julia Diaz 1  

   
 

Women's Wellness 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

2 Norma Esparza 1  

   
 

  



    

Women's Wellness Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

3 Talia Fleming 1  

4 Elizabeth Brusa-Linka 2  

5 Lanett Bolar 3  

   
 

Women's Wellness Open Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

10 Delaney Wood 1  

8 Courtney Vittoria 2  

6 Lori Siegel 3  

4 Elizabeth Brusa-Linka 4  

7 Iris Padilla 5  

9 Sheila Mickels 6  

1 Julia Diaz 7  

   
 

Women's Wellness Open Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

2 Norma Esparza 1  

3 Talia Fleming 2  

13 Rachel Keller 3  

5 Lanett Bolar 4  

12 Naomi Nolte 5  

11 Darcy Reed 6  

  



   
 

Men's Bodybuilding True Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

14 Pedro Gonzalez 1  

15 Angel Solis 2  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding First Responders  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

16 Darryl Huger II 1  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

17 Scott Garman 1  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

19 Chadwick Lewis 1  

18 Robert Specter 2  

17 Scott Garman 3  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

16 Darryl Huger II 1  

18 Robert Specter 2  

   
 

    



Men's Bodybuilding Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

21 Humberto Najera 1  

20 Anthony (LB) Arguelles 2  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Weight  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

22 Michael Franklin 1  

23 Austen Kelley 2  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Open Middle Weight  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

25 Adrian Lujan 1  

16 Darryl Huger II 2  

24 Zachery Aparicio 3  

14 Pedro Gonzalez 4  

15 Angel Solis 5  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Heavy Weight  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

21 Humberto Najera 1  

19 Chadwick Lewis 2  

20 Anthony (LB) Arguelles 3  

   
 

  



    
    

Men's Bodybuilding Open Heavy Weight  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

27 Isaac Conaway 1  

26 Jose Enriquez 2  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Open Super Heavy Weight  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

29 Daniel Carter 1  

28 Andrew Mckeever 2  

   
 

Women's Bikini True Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

35 Maribel Roman 1  

36 Lizbeth Rocha 2  

32 Brigette Vyborny 3  

31 Sabrina Weisgerber 4  

34 Meghan Ferst 5  

33 Yasmine Bann 6  

9 Sheila Mickels 7  

30 Kitrisha Rasmussen 8  

   
 

  



    

Women's Bikini True Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

37 Ensley Cable 1  

40 Jennifer Butler 2  

42 Nakita Tasby 3  

43 Melissa Hernandez 4  

38 Ashley Urias 5  

41 Sarah Matchett 6  

44 Elia Gal 7  

39 Sandi Zenaut 8  

   
 

Women's Bikini First Responders  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

43 Melissa Hernandez 1  

45 Mia Quintanilla 2  

33 Yasmine Bann 3  

   
 

Women's Bikini Masters 45+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

46 Michelle Barnes 1  

31 Sabrina Weisgerber 2  

47 Vassilia Young 3  

   
 

  



    

Women's Bikini Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

46 Michelle Barnes 1  

48 Joy Bromund 2  

32 Brigette Vyborny 3  

2 Norma Esparza 4  

45 Mia Quintanilla 5  

47 Vassilia Young 6  

49 Erica Giutierrez 7  

39 Sandi Zenaut 8  

   
 

Women's Bikini Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

32 Brigette Vyborny 1  

48 Joy Bromund 2  

50 Valerie Ramirez 3  

47 Vassilia Young 4  

45 Mia Quintanilla 5  

49 Erica Giutierrez 6  

9 Sheila Mickels 7  

30 Kitrisha Rasmussen 8  

  



   
 

Women's Bikini Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

56 Ashley Marino 1  

42 Nakita Tasby 2  

53 Christina Hargrove 3  

52 Galilea Mireya 4  

34 Meghan Ferst 5  

2 Norma Esparza 6  

55 Stephanie Marie 7  

51 Jazmin Vazquez 8  

54 Christine Paz 9  

44 Elia Gal 10  

   
 

Women's Bikini Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

58 Catherine Yoon 1  

37 Ensley Cable 2  

43 Melissa Hernandez 3  

38 Ashley Urias 4  

57 Deana Lopez 5  

59 Sarah Landherr 6  

50 Valerie Ramirez 7  

41 Sarah Matchett 8  

  



   
 

Women's Bikini Open Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

35 Maribel Roman 1  

60 Arlene Rodriguez 2  

56 Ashley Marino 3  

52 Galilea Mireya 4  

53 Christina Hargrove 5  

51 Jazmin Vazquez 6  

34 Meghan Ferst 7  

55 Stephanie Marie 8  

9 Sheila Mickels 9  

30 Kitrisha Rasmussen 10  

   
 

Women's Bikini Open Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

36 Lizbeth Rocha 1  

42 Nakita Tasby 2  

32 Brigette Vyborny 3  

62 Simona Pranaitis 4  

40 Jennifer Butler 5  

2 Norma Esparza 6  

57 Deana Lopez 7  

61 Megan Powell 8  

54 Christine Paz 9  

   
 

  



    

Women's Bikini Open Class C  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

63 Taylor Roenigk 1  

37 Ensley Cable 2  

58 Catherine Yoon 3  

38 Ashley Urias 4  

43 Melissa Hernandez 5  

48 Joy Bromund 6  

59 Sarah Landherr 7  

50 Valerie Ramirez 8  

41 Sarah Matchett 9  

49 Erica Giutierrez 10  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Teen  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

64 Frank Navarro 1  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique True Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

66 Thomas Sutherlin 1  

65 Shawn Kirby 2  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Masters 50+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

67 William Strothers 1  

17 Scott Garman 2  

   
 

    



Men's Classic Physique Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

68 Ryan Law 1  

19 Chadwick Lewis 2  

65 Shawn Kirby 3  

18 Robert Specter 4  

17 Scott Garman 5  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

69 Marco Magliozzi 1  

68 Ryan Law 2  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

73 Sean Romero 1  

72 Alex Blue 2  

71 Justin Garman 3  

70 Shawn Gatlin 4  

64 Frank Navarro 5  

  



   
 

Men's Classic Physique Open A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

76 Nick Dudzinski 1  

69 Marco Magliozzi 2  

23 Austen Kelley 3  

73 Sean Romero 4  

75 Joshua Weekly 5  

66 Thomas Sutherlin 6  

77 Sean Heisey 7  

18 Robert Specter 8  

74 Kris Kline 9  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Open B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

72 Alex Blue 1  

71 Justin Garman 2  

68 Ryan Law 3  

19 Chadwick Lewis 4  

   
 

Women's Figure True Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

35 Maribel Roman 1  

79 Kaylin Heisler 2  

80 Brandi Morrison 3  

78 Karen Campos 4  

81 Michelle Smith 5  

   
 

  



    

Women's Figure Masters 45+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

83 Valarie Sanford 1  

85 Knicky Henderson 2  

84 Winona Ray 3  

81 Michelle Smith 4  

82 JoyceAnn Harpool 5  

   
 

Women's Figure Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

83 Valarie Sanford 1  

88 Leslie Mendonce 2  

86 Monica Ramirez 3  

87 Sara Barrett 4  

82 JoyceAnn Harpool 5  

78 Karen Campos 6  

81 Michelle Smith 7  

   
 

Women's Figure Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

83 Valarie Sanford 1  

87 Sara Barrett 2  

86 Monica Ramirez 3  

   
 

  



    

Women's Figure Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

79 Kaylin Heisler 1  

80 Brandi Morrison 2  

87 Sara Barrett 3  

85 Knicky Henderson 4  

89 Maisey Behrends 5  

   
 

Women's Figure Open Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

35 Maribel Roman 1  

90 Carrie Weaver 2  

88 Leslie Mendonce 3  

86 Monica Ramirez 4  

84 Winona Ray 5  

   
 

Women's Figure Open Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

83 Valarie Sanford 1  

79 Kaylin Heisler 2  

80 Brandi Morrison 3  

89 Maisey Behrends 4  

11 Darcy Reed 5  

   
 

  



Women's Physique Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

91 Claire Winston 1  

   
 

Women's Physique Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

91 Claire Winston 1  

   
 

Women's Physique Open  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

92 Julia McCoy 1  

91 Claire Winston 2  

   
 

Men's Physique Teen  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

96 Tanner Fillmore 1  

93 James Wilkins 2  

94 Deaven Medina 3  

95 Cayden Smith 4  

   
 

  



    

Men's Physique True Novice A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

100 Trace Coleman 1  

101 Angel Figueron 2  

104 Matthew Heald 3  

94 Deaven Medina 4  

97 Nick Valadez 5  

102 John Casas 6  

98 David Heiden 7  

99 Leo Daley 8  

   
 

Men's Physique True Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

96 Tanner Fillmore 1  

103 Kenneth Fieldhouse 2  

106 Drew Logsdon 3  

105 Philip Carlisle 4  

107 Jared Richards 5  

95 Cayden Smith 6  

   
 

Men's Physique First Responders  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

108 Charles Bann 1  

109 Jeffery Nails 2  

99 Leo Daley 3  

   
 

  



  

Men's Physique Masters 50+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

104 Matthew Heald 1  

98 David Heiden 2  

67 William Strothers 3  

110 James Nessler Vazquez 4  

   
 

Men's Physique Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

108 Charles Bann 1  

111 Mikyl Calovich 2  

112 Scott Robinson 3  

110 James Nessler Vazquez 4  

99 Leo Daley 5  

   
 

Men's Physique Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

98 David Heiden 1  

112 Scott Robinson 2  

110 James Nessler Vazquez 3  

  



   
 

Men's Physique Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

100 Trace Coleman 1  

101 Angel Figueron 2  

114 Andrew Bush 3  

113 Brandon Harbin 4  

97 Nick Valadez 5  

102 John Casas 6  

112 Scott Robinson 7  

99 Leo Daley 8  

   
 

Men's Physique Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

72 Alex Blue 1  

116 Alexander Taj 2  

117 Tanner Morgan 3  

106 Drew Logsdon 4  

111 Mikyl Calovich 5  

115 Conner Davis 6  

103 Kenneth Fieldhouse 7  

107 Jared Richards 8  

   
 

Men's Physique Open Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

118 Jorge Chavira 1  

100 Trace Coleman 2  

97 Nick Valadez 3  

112 Scott Robinson 4  

109 Jeffery Nails 5  

  



   
 

Men's Physique Open Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

101 Angel Figueron 1  

119 Jordan Puetz 2  

113 Brandon Harbin 3  

104 Matthew Heald 4  

115 Conner Davis 5  

103 Kenneth Fieldhouse 6  

93 James Wilkins 7  

98 David Heiden 8  

99 Leo Daley 9  

   
 

Men's Physique Open Class C  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

120 Oscar Ramirez 1  

96 Tanner Fillmore 2  

72 Alex Blue 3  

116 Alexander Taj 4  

71 Justin Garman 5  

117 Tanner Morgan 6  

107 Jared Richards 7  

 


